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SURVEY NOTES:
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STRATUM SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME

WETLAND

INDICATOR

STATUS

CONTAINER

CLASS

ON CENTER

(O.C.)

SPACING

TOTAL PLANT

QUANTITIES
PLANT ZONE QUANTITIES

ACCESS ROAD

AREA

SOUTH

STAGING

AREA

BYPASS PIPE

PLANTING

AREA

TREE ACER MACROPHYLLUM BIGLEAF MAPLE FACU 1
2" CALIPER 10' O.C. 20 3 17

TREE POPULUS BALSAMIFERA BLACK COTTONWOOD FAC 1
2
" CALIPER 10' O.C. 20 3 17

SHRUB AMELANCHIER ALNIFOLIA SERVICEBERRY FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

SHRUB CORNUS SERICEA RED OSIER DOGWOOD FACW CL 1 4' O.C. 60 9 51

SHRUB CORYLUS CORNUTA BEAKED HAZELNUT FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

SHRUB MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM TALL OREGON GRAPE FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

SHRUB PHYSOCARPUS CAPITATUS PACIFIC NINEBARK FACW CL 1 4' O.C. 60 9 51

SHRUB ROSA NUTKANA NOOTKA ROSE FAC CL 1 4' O.C. 142 9 82 51

SHRUB RUBUS PARVIFLORUS THIMBLEBERRY FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

SHRUB SALIX SITCHENSIS SITKA WILLOW FACW CL 1 4' O.C. 60 9 51

SHRUB SAMBUCUS RACEMOSA RED ELDERBERRY FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

SHRUB SYMPHORICARPOS ALBUS SNOWBERRY FACU CL 1 4' O.C. 82 82

GROUNDCOVER FRAGERIA VESCA WOODLAND STRAWBERRY FACU SP 4 2' O.C. 363 55 308

GROUNDCOVER POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM SWORD FERN FACU SP 4 2' O.C. 2097 55 1734 308

GROUNDCOVER TELLIMA GRANDIFLORA FRINGECUP FACU SP 4 2' O.C. 363 55 308

GROUNDCOVER TOLMIEA MENZIESII PIGGYBACK PLANT FAC SP 4 2' O.C. 363 55 308

PLANT SCHEDULE

CONTAINER PLANTING DETAIL CONTAINER PLANTING ON SLOPE DETAIL

NOTES:

Water and Land Resources Division

I:
\2

0
1
1
-0

6
 B

la
ck

R
iv

P
u

m
p

S
ta

_S
e
d

 R
e
m

o
ve

\B
la

ck
 R

iv
 P

u
m

p
 S

ta
ti

o
n

_S
e
d

 R
e
m

o
va

l\
1
0
4
4
8
8
5
_L

2
.d

w
g

, 3
/7

/2
0
1
6
 2

:2
8
:5

8
 P

M
, B

lu
e
b

e
a
m

 P
D

F1
0
 P

ri
n

te
r 

H
ig

h
R

e
s.

p
c3


	Black River Pump Station Sediment Removal Dwgs
	Sheet G1 - Title Sheet
	G2 - Site Plan and Survey Notes
	CE1 - Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control
	CE2 - TESC Details
	C1 - Forebay Sediment Removal Plan
	C2 - Stockpile, Decant, Water Treatment & Staging Area
	C3 - Stockpiling, Decanting Staging Area
	L1 - Revegetation and Site Stabilization
	L2 - Planting Schedule and Details


